

Court No. - 85

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 35440 of 2023

Applicant :- Rampal

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Narendra Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain,J.

This is second bail application.

Matter relates to POCSO Act.

Issue notice to the opposite party no.2/informant through C.J.M., Lalitpur returnable within three weeks.

Put up on 19.10.2023 as fresh alongwith record of first bail application.

Order Date :- 26.9.2023

AKT