

Court No. - 85

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 35440 of 2023

Applicant :- Rampal

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Narendra Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain,J.

List revised. None present for the applicant.

List on 14.12.2023.

Order Date :- 7.11.2023

Mohit