



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 35440 of 2023

Rampal

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Manish Kumar Jain, Narendra Kumar,
Prateek Sinha, Vikram Singh
Shrivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 47

HON'BLE RAJEEV MISRA, J.

1. Put up again as unlisted on 20.03.2026.

(Rajeev Misra,J.)

February 20, 2026

YK